Qingdao University of Science & Technology

 Student’s Academic Record

青岛科技大学学生成绩单
Name:                     Department:                    Major:  

姓名：                      系别：                           专业：
Length of Program: 4 years    Entrance Date:                  Departure Date:

学制：四年                  入校日期：                       离校日期：
	No.
	COURSE
	Class Hours (Credit)
	TERM

学   期

	编号
	课  程  名  称
	学时（学分）
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
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	COURSE
	Class Hours (Credit)
	TERM

学   期
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	课  程  名  称
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	Diploma Thesis

毕业论文
	
	
	

	 Stamp of

 Educational Administration Department

 Qingdao University of Science & Technology

                                                         Date :


Notes: 1. .Percentage-Grading System with 100 as full mark and below 60 as failure.

      2. Five-Grading System: A=90~100,B=80~89,C=70~79,D=60~69,E=0~59.

      3. P=Pass,  Ws=weeks ,  * : Elective course.

